Nur to Intermediate (Co-educational, English Medium)

Affiliated to CBSE Board New Delhi, Affiliation No. 2131517

FEES SCHEDULE FOR - 2024-25

S.no | Nature of Fee Nur. to U.K.G. Ito IV V to VIl
1 Tuition fee 1587.00 1710.00 1984.00
2 Examination Fee (Annual) 1000 1000 1300
3 Annual Charges 1500.00 3600.00 3600
4 Prospectus/Form 500.00 500.00 500.00
5 Admission fee 6000.00 6000.00 6000.00
6 Caution money 800.00 800.00 800.00
7 For old student 4087.00 6310.00 6884.00
8 For new student 10387.00 12610.00 13184.00
FEES SCHEDULE FOR — 2024-2025 : Fee for 12 Months for all classes from Nur to VIl will be realized in 10
Instalment.
Note: Fee is non refundable.
Bhonwal Convent School, Natkur,Bijnour lucknow
Nur to Intermediate (Co-educational, English Medium)
Affiliated to CBSE Board New Delhi, Affiliation No. 2131517
FEES SCHEDULE FOR - 2024-2025
S.No | Nature of Fee IX & X X1 & XII (Sci.) X1 & XIl (Comm.) X1 & XII (Hum.)
1 Tuition fee 2530.00 3542.00 3415.00 3163.00
2 Examination Fee (Annual) 1600 2000 2000 2000
3 Annual Charges 3600.00 3600.00 3600.00 3600.00
Prospectus/Board Registration
4 fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
5 Admission fee 6000.00 6000.00 6000.00 6000.00
6 Caution money 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
7 For old student 7730.00 9142.00 9015.00 8763.00
8 For new student 15230.00 16642.00 16515.00 16263.00

FEES SCHEDULE FOR —2024-2025: Fee for 12 Months for all classes from IX to Xl will be realized in 10

Installment.
Note: Fee is non refundable.




